
collection:

material:

 dimensions:
  

weight:

 shipping dimensions:
           shipping weight:

lollygagger

HDPE

8 lbs (3.6kg)

 shipped flat packed
some assembly required

pairs well with lollygagger 
chaise lounge.

charcoal: LC-LST-CG

sunset: LC-LST-ORsky: LC-LST-SB

navy blue: LC-LST-NBdriftwood: LC-LST-DW

apple red: LC-LST-ARleaf: LC-LST-LG

cloud: LC-LST-CWblack: LC-LST-BL

9.6 lbs (4.4kg)
18˝ × 18˝ × 4˝

 width: 16˝ (40.6cm) 
depth: 16˝ (40.6cm)
height: 14˝ (35.6cm) 

lollygagger  
side table

14˝
[35.6cm]

4.75˝
[12.1cm]

Ø16˝
[Ø40.6cm]

*for residential use only


